MUNISING BAPTIST SCHOOL CALENDAR

AUGUST

14
31

SEPTEMBER 4

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

5

6

9

14
16-20
21

3

10

15

16
22-24

8
21
21

2023-2024

Fall Practice Begins
Teachers Meeting

Labor Day
School Begins 8AM-2:50PM
Kindergarten Dismissed at 12PM

Progress Reports

No School

NLL Soccer Tournament
Fall Spirit Week

NLL Volleyball Tournament

End of First Quarter
Parent-Teacher Conferences

No School—Hunters’ Day Off
Winter Practice Begins

No School—Thanksgiving Vacation

Progress Reports
Half-Day, Dismissed at 12:05PM
Christmas Program

22-Jan 1 No School—Christmas Vacation

2
10-12
12

19

School Resumes

First Semester Final Exams
End of Second Quarter,
Dismissed at 12:05PM
Report Cards Sent Home

FEBRUARY 12

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

No School—Teacher In-Service
16 Parent-Teacher Conferences
19-22 Spring Spirit Week

23-24 NLL Basketball Tournament
23-26 No School—Winter Break

15 End of Third Quarter
22 Report Cards Sent Home
25-Apr 1 Spring Break

2 School Resumes
19 Progress Reports
25 MBS History Fair

22 Awards Night

22 Kindergarten Graduation

22 Last Day of School (Grades K-6)

26 High School Commencement
***A[l students MUST attend***

27 No School—Memorial Day

28-31 Second Semester Final Exams

**Schedule is tentative & subject to change**



