MUNISING BAPTIST SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

AUGUST	14 31	Fall Practice Begins Teachers Meeting	FEBRUAR	Ϋ́
SEPTEMBER	4 5	Labor Day School Begins 8AM-2:50PM Kindergarten Dismissed at 12PM	MARCH	
OCTOBER	6 9 14 16-20 21	Progress Reports No School NLL Soccer Tournament Fall Spirit Week NLL Volleyball Tournament	APRIL	
NOVEMBER	3 10 15 16 22-24	End of First Quarter Parent-Teacher Conferences No School—Hunters' Day Off Winter Practice Begins No School—Thanksgiving Vacation	ΜΑΥ	
DECEMBER	8 21 21 22-Jan	Progress Reports Half-Day, Dismissed at 12:05PM Christmas Program 1 No School—Christmas Vacation		<mark>*</mark>
JANUARY	2 10-12 12	School Resumes First Semester Final Exams End of Second Quarter, Dismissed at 12:05PM		

19 Report Cards Sent Home

12	No School—Teacher In-Service
16	Parent-Teacher Conferences
19-22	Spring Spirit Week
23-24	NLL Basketball Tournament
23-26	No School—Winter Break
15	End of Third Quarter
22	Report Cards Sent Home
25-Apr	1 Spring Break
2	School Resumes
19	Progress Reports
25	MBS History Fair
22	Awards Night
22	Kindergarten Graduation
22	Last Day of School (Grades K-6)
26	High School Commencement
*** A //	students MUST attend***
27	No School—Memorial Day
28-31	Second Semester Final Exams
	16 19-22 23-24 23-26 15 22 25-Apr 2 19 25 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 26 <i>***A//</i> 27

Schedule is tentative & subject to change